
List of reviewers 2021 

No. Reviewer First name & Last name Reviewer institution Reviewer primary e-mail address Country 
Number 

of 
Review 

1 Bahareh Asgartooran  Hamadan University of Medical Sciences basgartooran@yahoo.com Iran 4 

2 Elaheh  Talebi Ghane  Hamadan University of Medical Sciences talebi_ghane@yahoo.com Iran 1 

3 Elham Khoshbin Hamadan University of Medical Sciences elham.khoshbin@gmail.com Iran 1 

4 Faezeh  Yousefi  Hamadan University of Medical Sciences faezehy@gmail.com Iran 3 

5 Fahimeh  Daneshyar Hamadan University of Medical Sciences fa.daneshyar70@gmail.com Iran 2 

6 Farnoush  Fotovat  Hamadan University of Medical Sciences ffotovat67@yahoo.com Iran 8 

7 Fatemeh  Ahmadi-Motamayel  Hamadan University of Medical Sciences fatahmadim@yahoo.com Iran 11 

8 Fatemeh  Salemi  Hamadan University of Medical Sciences dr.salemi@yahoo.com Iran 2 

9 Haleh Karami Hamadan University of Medical Sciences rnk_karami@yahoo.com Iran 1 

10 Kosar Ramezani Ghazvin University of Medical Sciences kosar.ramezani@gmail.com Iran 6 

11 Maryam  Foroozandeh  Hamadan University of Medical Sciences drforoozandeh1991@yahoo.com Iran 6 

12 Mina  Jazaeri Hamadan University of Medical Sciences mina_jazayeri@yahoo.com Iran 1 

13 Mohadese Shokripour Hamadan University of Medical Sciences shokripour557@gmail.com Iran 6 

14 Morad  Hedayatipanah Hamadan University of Medical Sciences dr.hedayatipanah@yahoo.com Iran 2 

15 Nazli  Rabienejad  Hamadan University of Medical Sciences nazlirabi@yahoo.com Iran 12 

16 Omid  Soltaninia  Hamadan University of Medical Sciences omid.soltaninia@umsha.ac.ir Iran 4 

17 Saeed  Nikanjam Hamadan University of Medical Sciences saeed.nikanjam@umsha.ac.ir Iran 4 

18 Salman Khazaei Hamadan University of Medical Sciences salman.khazaei61@gmail.com Iran 8 

19 Samaneh Vaziriamjad Hamadan University of Medical Sciences samanehdent83@yahoo.com Iran 1 

20 Sara Khazaei Hamadan University of Medical Sciences sarakhazaei_83@yahoo.com Iran 2 

21 Shokoofeh  Jamshidi Hamadan University of Medical Sciences dr.jamshidi39@gmail.com Iran 1 

22 Soudeh Tayebi Hamadan University of Medical Sciences soudeh_t_1986@yahoo.com Iran 3 

23 Zahra  Khosravi  Hamadan University of Medical Sciences zahrakhosrav@gmail.com Iran 1 

24 Zahra  Sanaei Hamadan University of Medical Sciences zahrasanaei58@yahoo.com Iran 1 

 


